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Rottweiler Division

BO-WINS
Da Boys
Rattlers
Doughboys
Rhinos
Cobras
Predators

Doberman Division

Crusaders
DirtBags
Stingrays
Jumbo
Longneckers
SmoknMonks
Rogues

Total Points

Crusaders
BO-WINS
DirtBags
Stingrays
Jumbo

Da Boys
Longneckers
Rattlers
SmoknMonks
Doughboys
Rhinos
Cobras
Predators
Rogues
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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